

Exchange Program. For Immediate Release: February 15, 2011

LRP SXX Stock Spec V.2 Exchange Program

In a continued effort to support RC racers in North America, LRP and Team Associated are proud to offer the SXX Stock Spec V.2 Exchange Program. This Exchange Program will allow any person in North America to exchange an SXX Stock Spec (LRP80910) for a SXX Stock Spec V.2 (LRP80915) *FREE OF CHARGE*.



Terms of the Exchange Program:

- Must include an original SXX Stock Spec (LRP80910) new, used, working, or not working.
- Use only a shipper providing a tracking service* (UPS or FedEx).
- Program offered through June 15, 2011.
- Only valid for customers in North America.
- Please allow 2 weeks for return shipping from Associated.

PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY

Return shipping info: Ship to: Name: Team As Address: Team As City, State, Zip: 26021 C Phone: Lake For

Ship to: Team Associated/LRP SXX Exchange Program 26021 Commercentre Dr. Lake Forest, CA 92630

Contact Team Associated Customer Support for more details: 1 (949) 544-7500 ext: 2124 *Team Associated is not responsible for items lost in transit to Team Associated



26021 Commercentre Drive, Lake Forest, CA 92630 949-544-7500 Fax 949-544-7501 www.RC10.com www.TeamAssociated.com